

## TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP

NORTH DAKOTA RACING COMMISSION SFN 61288 (01-2025)

SFN 61288 (01-202

## **Mail Completed Form To:**

ND Breeders' Fund
North Dakota Racing Commission
4501 Coleman Street, Suite 100
Bismarck ND 58503-0996
(701) 328-4633 Fax: (701) 328-4280
//racingcommission.nd.gov

Date Received				
For Commission Use Only				
NDRC Number				
Date				
Ву				

	mading commodianing gov			
Type or Print Clearly - Complete Entire Form	. Incomplete forms will be un	recorded and returned.		
Return form promptly. Include the Jockey Club, papers are digital (online), make a copy and include the second sec				
Name of Horse	Breed	Current Status Breeding Racing		
Sire	Dam	Foaling Date		
Place check in boxes below (if applicable)				
Registered in Breed Fund as a Foal?  Yes No N/A	If Yes, Date Registered	Breeders' Fund Number		
Registered in Breed Fund as a Broodmare?	If Yes, Date Registered	Certificate Number		
Registered in Breed Fund as a Stallion? YesNoN/A	If Yes, Date Registered	Are the registration papers stamped ND Bred?  Yes No		
Previous Owner's Information				
First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name		
Home Telephone Number	Cell Phone Number			
Address	City			ZIP Code
County	Email Address		Date of Sale	
Current (New) Owner's Information			1	
First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name		
Home Telephone Number	Cell Phone Number			
Address	City			ZIP Code
County	Email Address	Email Address		
Current Physical Location of Horse				
I certify that the foregoing information is tru participating in the North Dakota Breeders' F and accurate information, or submission of the Fund and may subject me to civil and/or crucommission or its designee to verify the foregone.	und pursuant to Chapter 69.5-0 false information, shall be grou iminal prosecution. I hereby co	01-09 et al. I acknowledge tha nds for disqualification from p	it failure t participati	to provide complete on in the Breeders'
Signature of Current Owner		Date		